Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

available for the same low price. Contact a Sales Representative for details: toll-free 1-800-492-2320, email sales@aerocomm.com.
RF Architectures
Ordering Information
2 . 4 G Hz S Y S T E M S :
AC5124 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC5124-200
MMCX antenna connector, 200mW power output
AC5124 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC5124-10
MMCX antenna connector, 10mW power output
AC5124 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC5124-10A
integral antenna, 10mW power output, integral antenna
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-200
MMCX antenna connector, 200mW power output
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-100
MMCX antenna connector, 100mW power output
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-10
MMCX antenna connector, 10mW power output
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-10A
integral antenna, 10mW power output
9 0 0 M Hz S Y S T E M S :
AC4790 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4790-1000M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–1000mW variable power output
AC4790 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface,  SDK-AC4790-200M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4790 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4790-200A
integral antenna, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4790-1x1 tiny transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4790-1x1
10mW variable power output
AC4490 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-1000M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–1000mW variable power output
AC4490 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-200M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4490 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-200A
integral antenna, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4490-1x1 tiny transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-1x1
10mW variable power output
8 6 8 M Hz S Y S T E M S :
AC4868 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4868-250M
MMCX antenna connector, 5–250mW power output
AC4486 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4486-5A
integral antenna, 5mW power output
AC4486 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4486-5M
MMCX antenna, 5mW power output
Point-to-point Point-to-multipoint Multipoint-to-multipoint Peer-to-peer
2.4GHz Models
900/868MHz Models